

MACC:-113/2018

Regn No:-113/2018(CNR:- WBBB01-001327-2018)

25

19.04.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

OP/insurance company is present through the Ld.lawyers.

The petitioner files a time petition praying for time ground stated therein.

Perused. Heard. Considered.

The prayer is allowed.

Regular court is vacant and ADJ 3 rd court is in-charge in this court.
Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 22.06.2022 for evidence.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
In-charge

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
In-charge