

MACC:-113/2018

Reg No:-113/2018 (CNR:- WBBB01-001327-2018)

26

22.06.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

As per resolution dt-14/06/2022 Ld. Members of Local Bar Association made pen down in the judicial work due to unbearable heat and requested not to pass any adverse order if not taking any steps.

The regular court is vacant and Ld.ADJ F.T.C, Suri is in-charge of this court.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix- 29.08.2022 for evidence.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
In-charge

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
In-charge