

MACC –113/2018
Reg No:-113/2018 (CNR- WBBB01-001327-2018)

29

28.02.2023

Today is fixed for further evidence.

O.P/Insurance files hazira.

Petitioner files a time petition ground stated therein.

Perused. Hd. Considered and Allowed.

The case is adjourned to day.

Fix-19.05.2023 for evidence.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum