

MACC: 113/2018
CIS No:-113/2018 (CNR:- WBBB01-001327-2018)
Present : Sri Anupam Maity (JO Code.WB00703)
Addl.Dist. & Sess.Judge, 3rd Court, Birbhum at Suri

31
01.08.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

O/P insurance files a hazira.

Petitioner files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Perused hd. Considerd and allowed.

Ld.PO is on leave and Ld.Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, Birbhum at Suri is in-charge of this court.

Fix 06.10. 2023 for evidence.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(IN-CHARGE)

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(IN-CHARGE)