

MACC- 113/2018
CIS No:-113/2018 (CNR:- WBBB01-001327-2018)

09

10.07.2024

Today is fixed for S.R of O.P / owner and additional W.O by O/P / insurance.

Both parties file hazira through the Ld. Advocates.

Petitioner files amended copy of claim petition. Let it be kept with the record.

No S.R is received.

Fix-07.09.2024 for S.R of O.P / owner and additional W.O by O/P / insurance.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
J.O Code.WB00646