

MACC: 113/2018
CIS No: 113/2018 (CNR:- WBBB01-001227-2018)
Present : Sri Anupam Maiti (JO Code.WB00703)
Addl.Dist. & Sess.Judge, 3rd Court, Birbhum at Suri

40
09.04.2025

Today is fixed for SR of OP/owner and additional WO by OP/insurance company.
Claimant and OP/insurance company are present through Ld.advocates.
No SR is received in respect of OP Owner. No additional WO is filed by OP/insurance company.
The regular PO is transferred. I am in-charge of this court. Hence the case is adjourned.
Fix 05.07.2025 for SR of OP/owner and additional WO by OP/insurance company, if any.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(IN-CHARGE)

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(IN-CHARGE)