

03.09.2025

Today is fixed for S.R of OP Owner and additional W.O by the OP Insurance.

Ld. Advocate for the Claimant filed hazira.

OP SBSTC also filed hazira .

Claimat is directed to take fresh step upon OP Owner.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix- 20-11-2025 for steps upon OP Owner and W/O by OP SBSTC

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(JO Code.WB00997)

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(JO Code.WB00997)